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HIGH SENSITIVITY
and STABLE
WEIGHT MEASUREMENTS
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FASTEST and MOST ACCURATE
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
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The MOST FLEXIBLE and EFFICIENT
ATMOSPHERE CONTROL
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RUGGED
and RELIABLE
AUTOMATIO




The MOST VERSATILE CONTROL
and ANALYSIS SOFTWARE




SUPERIOR TGA PERFORMANCE
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No one makes a
MORE SENSITIVE and
ACCURATE THERMOBALANCE
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WIDEST RANGE
of HEATING
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Technology
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BEST
SAMPLE-ATMOSPHERE
INTERACTION
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« Start/stop runs «Test and instrument status

* ReakHime signals *Realtime plot

+ Active method viewing * Advance method segments

« Autosampler calibration *Loading/unloading and taring pans

« System information
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Hi-Res™ TGA
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Weight (%)

DISCOVER
more about your
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Choose the BEST TGA
for YOUR NEEDS
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=8 ~ 1000 °C
+] °C
0.1 °C
0.1 ~ 100 °C/min
> 600 °C/ min
1000 °C ~ 50 °C, 125 LLA
1000 mg
1000 mg
+0.01 %
0.1 ug
<25 g
50 pTorr (EGA77—7F2R)

TGA 550
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=8 ~ 1000 °C
+]1 °C
0.1 °C
0.1 ~ 100 °C/min
> 600 °C/min
1000 °C ~ 50 °C, 1253 LN
1000 mg
1000 mg
+0.01 %
0.1 ug
<25 g
50 uTorr (EGAT7—+R)

TGA 5500

R ~ 1200°C
+1 °C
+0.1 °C
0.1~ 500 °C/min
>1600 °C/min
1200 °C ~ 35 °C, 1093 LA
1000 mg
1000 mg
+0.01 %
<0.1 yg
<10 pg
50 pTorr
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Expert Training
& Expert Support
WORLDWIDE

New Castle, DE USA
Lindon, UT USA
Saugus, MA USA

Hillhorst, Germany Shanghai, China

Eschborn, Germany Beijing, China

Wetzlar, Germany Tokyo, Japan
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Eden Prairie, MN USA
Chicago, IL USA
Montreal, Canada
Toronto, Canada
Mexico City, Mexico

Sdo Paulo, Brazil

Elstree, United Kingdom
Brussels, Belgium
Effen-Leur, Netherlands
Paris, France
Barcelona, Spain
Milano, Italy

Warsaw, Poland

Prague, Czech Republic

Sollentuna, Sweden

Copenhagen, Denmark
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Seoul, South Korea
Taipei, Taiwan
Guangzhou, China
Petaling Jaya, Malaysia
Singapore

Bangalore, India

Sydney, Australia
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